Hockey Northwestern Ontario



1224 Amber Dr | Thunder Bay, ON | P7B 6M5 phone 807.623.1542 | fax 807.623.0037

www.hockeyhno.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Northwest Explorers Announce Roster for U14 OHL Cup

[Thunder Bay, ON] – [March 21, 2025] – Hockey Northwestern Ontario (HNO) is proud to announce the official roster for the Northwest Explorers, the region's U14 team set to compete at the prestigious U14 OHL Cup in Kingston from April 17-19, 2025.

The Northwest Explorers roster features the top U14 players from across Northwestern Ontario, selected through an evaluation process that has been ongoing for the past 8 months. These talented young athletes will represent the region in a high-caliber tournament that brings together the best U14 teams from across Ontario.

"This is an incredible opportunity for our players to compete at a high level and showcase their abilities," said Jim Fetter, Executive Director of Hockey Northwestern Ontario. "We are excited to offer this once-in-a-lifetime opportunity to all of the players who earned their spot on the team."

Fans can support the Northwest Explorers as they prepare for this exciting event. Games can be streamed live on LiveBarn, and scores and standings can be found online at https://u14ohlcup.ca/.

For more information, please contact Joe Newhouse at inewhouse@hockeyhno.com.

About Hockey Northwestern Ontario:

Hockey Northwestern Ontario (HNO) is the governing body for amateur hockey in Northwestern Ontario, overseeing player development and competitions in the region.



